
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

18-08-2020
La Segunda
La Segunda
Actualidad
Tres grupos constitucionales nutren debate en los partidos

6
648,8
$ 1.440.954

11.692
33.709

No Definida
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Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

18-08-2020
La Segunda
La Segunda
Actualidad
Tres grupos constitucionales nutren debate en los partidos

7
508,4
$ 1.129.172

11.692
33.709

No Definida
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